© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
 Refer to specification sheets for complete details. Note that only options shown above qualify for QuickShip+.
1 / 3 FILE NAME:Beam2LED Pendant LC DI_QS

* 750 lm/ft max. only for GZ, NW, WW
and ASO.
Ordering Guide
* Please see page 2 for example on how to specify
various right angle patterns.
IMPORTANT! – all corner patterns must be submitted with drawings indicating dimensions and angles degree.
Notes
Type
Project
BATTERY (OPT.)
B(#) battery pack
4’ sections
Requires 120V or 277V
Please consult factory
Refer to axislighting.com for complete fixture details, IES files, and installation instructions
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
 Refer to specification sheets for complete details. Note that only options shown above qualify for QuickShip+.
2 / 3 FILE NAME:Beam2LED Pendant LC DI_QS
August 24, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
PENDANT MOUNT - DIRECT/INDIRECT
REGULAR LIT CORNER PATTERNS
Beam 2
How to Specify 90 degree Corners and Patterns
Example
Defining R - Rectangular shape Defining L shape
Defining U shape
Note:  The first number will always define the right
arm length, the second - the width, and the third -
the left arm length.
Note:  The first number will always define the width, the second - the length.
X
Y
X
Y
9’
9’
R (9’x5’)
U (2.5’x9’x5’)
5’
5’
2.5’
1st
2nd
Defining S - Square shape
Note:  The number will define
the width. (All sides are the same
length).
X
Y
5’
S (5’)
1st
2nd
X
Y
L (9’x5’)
9’
5’